
Name TOTAL  CLASS LAG Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

Graeme Martin 312.98 O 0.00 104.96 999.00 105.06 104.05 103.98

Ian Lewis 314.01 O -1.03 105.63 999.00 104.60 104.87 104.54

Warwick Gates 314.39 O -1.41 105.15 104.55 104.99 117.58 104.84

Steve Melitzky 317.29 O -4.31 105.54 107.75 107.23 106.19 105.56

Chris Kurtis 328.09 C -15.11 131.19 110.95 109.03 108.89 110.16

Simon Corston 334.25 D -21.27 113.11 119.41 110.92 111.33 112.00

Barrie Parker 338.09 C -25.11 114.43 112.25 112.76 113.24 113.08

Gary Wotzko 343.22 C -30.24 117.19 115.20 115.01 114.81 113.40

Dean Clark 347.26 O -34.28 115.32 116.48 116.99 115.47 116.51

Les Proctor 348.07 C -35.09 118.73 117.44 116.19 115.87 116.01

Paul Andriessen 351.60 C -38.62 119.07 117.38 117.53 117.30 116.92

Marcus Cheng 353.19 B -40.21 117.77 118.32 118.51 119.05 117.10

 David Turk 353.38 B -40.40 119.00 119.25 118.22 117.21 117.95

Robert Seres 359.92 A -46.94 124.79 120.91 120.00 121.08 119.01

Peter Hein 361.24 A -48.26 122.55 120.96 130.76 120.14 120.15

Brian Back 363.04 A -50.06 124.27 121.79 120.84 121.68 120.53

Karl Bailey 364.68 D -51.70 131.19 122.33 122.75 120.97 121.39

Dave CurrelL 367.09 A -54.11 123.76 121.80 122.78 122.51 126.72

Ian Garbutt 368.68 C -55.70 121.64 124.02 124.52 123.02 124.05

Brett Parkes 373.10 A -60.12 127.69 131.29 123.84 125.29 123.97

Michael Skorbinski 373.11 A -60.13 145.38 127.01 123.55 122.55 129.15

Domenic Papalia 381.14 A -68.15 130.86 126.86 130.76 126.79 127.49

Joshua Papalia 394.03 A -81.05 132.36 132.78 144.79 128.90 148.82
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Name TOTAL  CLASS LAG

Graeme Martin 312.98 O 0.00

Ian Lewis 314.01 O 1.03

Warwick Gates 314.39 O 1.41

Steve Melitzky 317.29 O 4.31

Dean Clark 347.26 O 34.28

Robert Seres 359.92 A 0.00

Peter Hein 361.24 A 1.32

Brian Back 363.04 A 3.12

Dave CurrelL 367.09 A 7.17

Brett Parkes 373.10 A 13.18

Michael Skorbinski 373.11 A 13.19

Domenic Papalia 381.14 A 21.22

Joshua Papalia 394.03 A 34.12

Marcus Cheng 353.19 B 0.00

 David Turk 353.38 B 0.19

Chris Kurtis 328.09 C 0.00

Barrie Parker 338.09 C 10.00

Gary Wotzko 343.22 C 15.13

Les Proctor 348.07 C 19.98

Paul Andriessen 351.60 C 23.51

Ian Garbutt 368.68 C 40.59

Simon Corston 334.25 D 0.00

Karl Bailey 364.68 D 30.43
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